PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 Lyra Vibe Women's Probiotic 2 US$1,060.00

2  Lyra Vibe Probiotic 2 US$1,058.00

3  Lyra Vibe Women's Multivitamin 2 US$1,010.00

Label and Shipping Costs US$222.00
Certificate Fee US$1,000.00

TOTAL 6 US$4,350.00

US DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED